BEBIDAS

SANGRIA & BEER

copa 1L
SANGRIA 8,00 20,00
Es Mestral secret recipe - Tinto - Red
SANGRIA CAVA 8,50 22,00
Blanca - White
CERVEZAS - BEER 33cl 50cl
CANA - DRAFT 2,00 4,50
CERVEZA CON LIMON 2,20 4,50
Shandy
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 2,50
0.0, Amber lager, gluten free
GIN TONIC
GIN 8,00

KM.1 Mediterranean - Seagram's - Beefeater
Tanqueray - Xoriguer - Puerto de Indias

GIN PREMIUM

Hendrick's - Martin Miller's - Bulldog
G'Vine - Gin Mare

PALO TONIC

Traditional Mallorcan liqueur made from
quinine and gentian, mixed with tonic.
Bittersweet and refreshing, with caramel notes

COMBINADOS - LONG DRINKS

VODKA
KM.1 Mediterranean - Absolut

VODKA PREMIUM

Belvedere

RON

Barceld - Bacardi - KM.1 Mediterranean white
RON PREMIUM

Don Papa Baroko - Havana 7
Matusalem - KM.1 Mediterranean Anejo
WHISKY - BOURBON

Johnny Walker Red Label - Ballantine's
J&B - Four Roses

ES MESTRAL

10,00

9,00

5cl

8,00

10,00

8,00

10,00

8,00

- DRINKS

COCTELES - COCKTAILS

VERMUT ES MESTRAL
Muntaner Rojo, Gin KM.1, Canonita

SOMERA MALLORQUINA
Vodka KM.1, Ginger Beer, Palo Tunel

SPRITZ ES MESTRAL

Soda, Pomelo/Grapefruit,
Vermut Muntaner Rosado

APEROL SPRITZ
Soda, Cava, Aperol

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello + receta secreta Es Mestral

HUGO

Elderflower, cava and soda

MOJITO ES MESTRAL

Clasico, mango o fresa
Classic, mango or strawberry

MOJITO SIN ALCOHOL
Clasico, mango o fresa
Alcohol-free. Classic, mango or strawberry

REFRESCOS - SOFT DRINKS

DRINKS

Coca Cola - Coca Cola zero - Sprite
Fanta naranja - limon

Aquarius naranja - limon - Nestea
Bitter kas - Tonica Schweppes

Zumo manzana - melocotdn - pifia - naranja

Laccao

AGUA

Filtered water

PERRIER
Sparkling water

C/ Batle Andreu Burguera Mut, 2 - 07640 Ses Salines, Mallorca
@esmestralrestaurant

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

6,00

2,80

50cl

2,20

75cl

3,60



