

ES MESTRAL
BEBIDAS · DRINKS

SANGRÍA & BEER

	copa	1L
SANGRÍA	8,00	20,00
Es Mestral secret recipe · Tinto · Red		
SANGRÍA CAVA	8,50	22,00
Blanca · White		
CERVEZAS · BEER	33cl	50cl
CAÑA · DRAFT	2,00	4,50
CERVEZA CON LIMÓN	2,20	4,50
Shandy		
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0		2,50
0.0, Amber lager, gluten free		

GIN TONIC

GIN		8,00
KM.1 Mediterranean · Seagram's · Beefeater Tanqueray · Xoriguer · Puerto de Indias		
GIN PREMIUM		10,00
Hendrick's · Martin Miller's · Bulldog G'Vine · Gin Mare		
PALO TONIC		9,00
Traditional Mallorcan liqueur made from quinine and gentian, mixed with tonic. Bittersweet and refreshing, with caramel notes		

COMBINADOS · LONG DRINKS

		5cl
VODKA		8,00
KM.1 Mediterranean · Absolut		
VODKA PREMIUM		10,00
Belvedere		
RON		8,00
Barceló · Bacardí · KM.1 Mediterranean white		
RON PREMIUM		10,00
Don Papa Baroko · Havana 7 Matusalem · KM.1 Mediterranean Añejo		
WHISKY · BOURBON		8,00
Johnny Walker Red Label · Ballantine's J&B · Four Roses		

CÓCTELES · COCKTAILS

VERMUT ES MESTRAL	9,00
Muntaner Rojo, Gin KM.1, Canonita	
SOMERA MALLORQUINA	9,00
Vodka KM.1, Ginger Beer, Palo Túnel	
SPRITZ ES MESTRAL	9,00
Soda, Pomelo/Grapefruit, Vermut Muntaner Rosado	
APEROL SPRITZ	9,00
Soda, Cava, Aperol	
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	9,00
Limoncello + receta secreta Es Mestral	
HUGO	9,00
Elderflower, cava and soda	
MOJITO ES MESTRAL	9,00
Clásico, mango o fresa Classic, mango or strawberry	
MOJITO SIN ALCOHOL	6,00
Clásico, mango o fresa Alcohol-free. Classic, mango or strawberry	

REFRESCOS · SOFT DRINKS

DRINKS	2,80
Coca Cola · Coca Cola zero · Sprite Fanta naranja · limón Aquarius naranja · limón · Nestea Bitter kas · Tónica Schweppes Zumo manzana · melocotón · piña · naranja Laccao	
AGUA	50cl 2,20
Filtered water	
PERRIER	75cl 3,60
Sparkling water	

Si tiene alguna alergia o intolerancia, por favor hágaselo saber al camarero o camarera

C/ Batle Andreu Burguera Mut, 2 · 07640 Ses Salines, Mallorca

@esmestralrestaurant